Individual Best Times (All Time)

Catherine Crees - (868596) - Kingston Upon Hull SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:22.93
2:23.88
2:27.59
2:28.32
2:28.88
2:34.03
2:34.46
2:34.50
2:35.56
2:38.12
2:38.19
2:41.98
2:43.67
2:47.39
2:55.75
2:59.73
3:01.54
3:04.64
3:07.95
3:08.02
3:13.83
3:18.75
3:25.36
3:30.72

Swims in Date Order
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Date

06/04/19
06/07/19
06/10/18
12/01/19
08/12/19
01/07/17
07/10/117
01/04/17
13/01/18
02/04/16
11/12/16
02/07/16
17/04/16
08/11/15
09/01/16
04/07/15
01/11/14
25/10/14
05/10/14
05/07/14
08/06/14
13/12/14
19/10/13
14/04/13

Meet

KUHSC A&B Easter Short Course Meet 2019

Kingston upon Hull Regional Qualifier 2019

Kingston Upon Hull Regional Qualifier Short Course

KUHSC Club Galas 2019

York City Baths Winter Swim Extravaganza 2019
End of Season Short Course Meet

Kingston upon Hull Regional Qualifier SC Meet
KUH SC A B Easter Short Course Meet
Kingston Upon Hull Club Championships 2018
Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet
City of Bradford 'Super Santa' Meet

KUH End of Season Short Course Meet

South Holderness Club Championships 2016
South Holderness Autumn Club Championships
Kingston Upon Hull Club Championships 2016
Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet

York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier

South Holderness Autumn Gala

Kingston upon Hull Regional Qualifier

Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet
Hull & District SA Championship Gala Series
Kingston upon Hull Championships 2014

South Holderness SC Autumn Club Champs

Kingston Upon Hull & District SA Champs

Venue

Ennerdale LC
Ennerdale LC
Ennerdale LC
Ennerdale

Leeds

Hull

Ennerdale LC
Kingston Upon Hull
Ennerdale

Hull

Bradford
Kingston upon Hull
South Holderness
South Holderness
Hull

Hull

Hull

Preston

Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull

South Holderness

Ennerdale
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Club Swam Under Level

KingstonHull 3
KingstonHull 3
KingstonHull 3
KingstonHull 4
KingstonHull 3
KingstonHull 3
KingstonHull 3
KingstonHull 3
KingstonHull 4
South Holder 3
KingstonHull 3
South Holder 3
South Holder 4
South Holder 4
KingstonHull 4
South Holder 3
South Holder 3
South Holder 4
South Holder 3
South Holder 3
South Holder 4

4
South Holder 4
South Holder 4
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Time
2:28.88
2:23.88
2:22.93
2:28.32
2:27.59
2:35.56
2:34.46
2:34.03
2:34.50
2:38.19
2:41.98
2:43.67
2:38.12
2:55.75
2:47.39
2:59.73
3:18.75
3:01.54
3:04.64
3:07.95
3:08.02
3:13.83
3:25.36

3:30.72
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339
315
306
339
247
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231
170
224
213
202
201
184
154
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Date

08/12/19
06/07/19
06/04/19
12/01/19
06/10/18
13/01/18
07/10/17
01/07/17
01/04/17
11/12/16
02/07/16
17/04/16
02/04/16
09/01/16
08/11/15
04/07/15
13/12/14
01/11/14
25/10/14
05/10/14
05/07/14
08/06/14
19/10/13
14/04/13

Meet

York City Baths Winter Swim Extravaganza 2019
Kingston upon Hull Regional Qualifier 2019
KUHSC A&B Easter Short Course Meet 2019

KUHSC Club Galas 2019

Kingston Upon Hull Regional Qualifier Short Course

Kingston Upon Hull Club Championships 2018
Kingston upon Hull Regional Qualifier SC Meet
End of Season Short Course Meet

KUH SC A B Easter Short Course Meet

City of Bradford 'Super Santa' Meet

KUH End of Season Short Course Meet

South Holderness Club Championships 2016
Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet
Kingston Upon Hull Club Championships 2016
South Holderness Autumn Club Championships
Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet
Kingston upon Hull Championships 2014

York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier

South Holderness Autumn Gala

Kingston upon Hull Regional Qualifier

Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet
Hull & District SA Championship Gala Series
South Holderness SC Autumn Club Champs

Kingston Upon Hull & District SA Champs

Venue

Leeds

Ennerdale LC
Ennerdale LC
Ennerdale
Ennerdale LC
Ennerdale
Ennerdale LC
Hull

Kingston Upon Hull
Bradford
Kingston upon Hull
South Holderness
Hull

Hull

South Holderness
Hull

Hull

Hull

Preston

Hull

Hull

Hull

South Holderness

Ennerdale

Club Swam Under

KingstonHull
KingstonHull
KingstonHull
KingstonHull
KingstonHull
KingstonHull
KingstonHull
KingstonHull
KingstonHull
KingstonHull
South Holder
South Holder
South Holder
KingstonHull
South Holder

South Holder

South Holder
South Holder
South Holder
South Holder
South Holder
South Holder

South Holder
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